
Product Info Page

VITALITY TINCTURE

hhprocessors@igcinc.us  ·  HHProcessors.com

Strengthen your product lineup with a high-performance vitality tincture formulated to 
support immune function, enhance stamina, and promote mental clarity. This targeted 
blend offers brands a premium, results-driven wellness solution designed to meet growing 

consumer demand for daily vitality support. 

SUGGESTED USE:
Shake well before using. Take 2 full droppers (2ml) 1 to 2 times daily.

STORAGE:
59°F to 77°F (15°C to 25°C); <65% Relative Humidity. Store in a cool, dry place, protected from 
direct light.

INGREDIENTS:
Water, Glycerin, Manuka Honey, Strawberry Oil, Mushroom Extracts (Turkey Tail, Chaga),
Nicotinamide Riboside (NR), CoQ10 Enzyme, Rhodiola Rosea Extract, Vitamin B9, Vitamin 
B12, Potassium Sorbate.

WARNINGS:
Keep out of reach or children. If you are pregnant, nursing, have or suspect a medical 
condition, or are taking medication, please consult your physician before use.

PACKAGING: White bottle with white dropper

Manufactured in USA by HH Processors LLC

Strawberry



hhprocessors@igcinc.us  ·  HHProcessors.com

Amount Per Serving

Supplement Facts
Serving Size:  2 dropper (2ml)

%DV

Calories
Cholesterol
Total Carbohydrates
     Total Sugars

Turkey Tail Mushroom Extract
Chaga Mushroom Extract
Nicotinamide Riboside (NR)
CoQ10 Enzyme
Rhodiola Rosea Extract
Folic Acid (Vitamin B9)
Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12)

*Percent Daily Values based on 2,000 calories diet.
**Daily Value (DV) not established.

0.01 %
*

0.02 %
0.12 %

**
**
**
**
**
**
**

0.255kcal
0 mg

64 mg
64 mg

50 mg
50 mg
25 mg
10 mg

6.7 mg
0.05 mg
0.03 mg


