

Product Info Page

VITALITY TINCTURE

Strawberry

Strengthen your product lineup with a high-performance vitality tincture formulated to support immune function, enhance stamina, and promote mental clarity. This targeted blend offers brands a premium, results-driven wellness solution designed to meet growing consumer demand for daily vitality support.

SUGGESTED USE:

Shake well before using. Take 2 full droppers (2ml) 1 to 2 times daily.

STORAGE:

59°F to 77°F (15°C to 25°C); <65% Relative Humidity. Store in a cool, dry place, protected from direct light.

INGREDIENTS:

Water, Glycerin, Manuka Honey, Strawberry Oil, Mushroom Extracts (Turkey Tail, Chaga), Nicotinamide Riboside (NR), CoQ10 Enzyme, Rhodiola Rosea Extract, Vitamin B9, Vitamin B12, Potassium Sorbate.

WARNINGS:

Keep out of reach or children. If you are pregnant, nursing, have or suspect a medical condition, or are taking medication, please consult your physician before use.

PACKAGING: White bottle with white dropper

Manufactured in USA by HH Processors LLC



Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 dropper (2ml)

Amount Per Serving		%DV
Calories	0.255kcal	0.01%
Cholesterol	0 mg	*
Total Carbohydrates	64 mg	0.02%
Total Sugars	64 mg	0.12 %
Turkey Tail Mushroom Extract	50 mg	**
Chaga Mushroom Extract	50 mg	**
Nicotinamide Riboside (NR)	25 mg	**
CoQ10 Enzyme	10 mg	**
Rhodiola Rosea Extract	6.7 mg	**
Folic Acid (Vitamin B9)	0.05 mg	**
Cyanocobalamin (Vitamin B12) 0.03 mg	**

^{*}Percent Daily Values based on 2,000 calories diet.

^{**}Daily Value (DV) not established.